@

MUNICH
R

START LIST
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN
ELIMINATION

WED 11 JUN 2025, START TIME 11:30

Records

@ ISSF WORLD CUP

\3 J RIFLE / PISTOL
MUNICH, GER

ISSF 8 JUN - 15 JUN 2025

QWR | 596 STENE Jenny

NOR

15 SEP 2022

ECH Wroclaw (POL)

Note: The same start list will be used for Pre-Event Training which will be held on 10 JUN 2025, 15:00 and 17:00

Start

Time|RY | FP

Bib No

Name

NOC

Position

Series Sub

1 2 Total

Total [Remarks

11:30 1 15

Version of 9 JUN 2025, 13:03

1043

1845

1944

1153

1868

1225

1870

1439

1755

1588

1484

UNGERANK Nadine

AL-QEBAISI Dalal
Mohammed N A

GOGNIAT Audrey

LI Rui

KOVALENKO Valentina

BRABCOVA Aneta

OSMANOVA Anzhelika

NAGYBANYAI-NAGY Anna

LUND Caroline Finnestad

SHULZHENKO Sofiya

CHOUKSEY Ashi

AUT

QAT

Sul

CHN

AIN

CZE

AIN

HUN

NOR

KAZ

IND

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone

Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

| RPO

| RPO
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Start

Time|RY

FP

Bib No

Name

NOC

Position

Series

1

N

Sub
Total

Total [Remarks

11:30 1

Version of 9 JUN 2025, 13:03

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

45

46

1926

1750

1959

1542

1604

1585

1315

2035

1285

1295

1570

1316

1334

1705

1214

1726

1211

DVORSAK Ziva

BERG Synnoeve

BENIKOVA Diana

GAMBARO Barbara

MBURU Priscilla

LE Alexandra

RIISAAR Marleen

DUDKA Daria

PINEDA Johanna

ARIAS CASALS Helena

MURATA Kurumi

SULE Susanna

ALLEZARD Justine Camille

BARBA GUILLEN Erendira
Aylin

ZELJKOVIC Marta

OYUNBAT Yesugen

GUSTIN SIPEK Valentina

SLO

NOR

SVK

ITA

KEN

KAZ

EST

UKR

ESA

ESP

JPN

EST

FRA

MEX

CRO

MGL

CRO

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

| RPO

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

| RPO

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

| RPO

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing |

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing
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Start

Time|RY

FP

Bib No

Name

NOC

Position

Series

1

N

Sub
Total

Total [Remarks

11:30 1

Version of 9 JUN 2025, 13:03

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

1456

1948

1465

2043

1549

1725

1817

1771

1807

1042

1074

1670

1628

1751

1927

1888

1382

SIDI Roxana

STARK Franziska

DHIYAANISA Audrey Zahra

SUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya

ZIVIANI Martina

GANKHUYAG Nandinzaya

PIETRUK Aleksandra Anna

AL KHALILI Al Anoud
Abdullah Hamed

ACUNA Amparo Teresa

PRIBITZER Marlene

VANDEVYVERE Emma

TUKISA Anete

LEE Eunseo

DUESTAD Jeanette Hegg

JEROVSEK Klavdija

PONJAVIC Emilija

GRUB Lisa

ROU

Sul

INA

UKR

ITA

MGL

POL

OMA

PHI

AUT

BEL

LAT

KOR

NOR

SLO

SRB

GER

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

| RPO

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

| RPO

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing |

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

| RPO

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

| RPO

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing
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Start

Time|RY

FP

Bib No

Name

NOC

Position

Series

1

N

Sub
Total

Total [Remarks

11:30 1

Version of 9 JUN 2025, 13:03

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

1224

1422

1524

1769

1467

1890

1336

1198

1816

1568

1255

1626

1943

1324

1383

1866

BLAZICKOVA Veronika

RIVAS REYES Gloria
Elizabeth

KHEDMATI Najmeh

AL BALUSHI Zahra

KUSUMAWARDANI Diaz

VUKASINOVIC Sanja

GIRARD Agathe Cecile
Camille

ZAUN Katie Lorraine

KOCHANSKA Natalia

HORINOUCHI Ai

IBSEN Rikke Maeng

KIM Jehee

CHRISTEN Nina

PALO Marianne

JANSSEN Anna

GOROKHOVA Anastasiia

CZE

GUA

IRI

OMA

INA

SRB

FRA

USA

POL

JPN

DEN

KOR

Sul

FIN

GER

AIN

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone

Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone

Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing
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Start

Time|RY

FP

Bib No

Name

NOC

Position

Series

1

N

Sub
Total

Total [Remarks

11:30 1

13:45 2

Version of 9 JUN 2025, 13:03

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

1039

2067

1917

1485

1228

1195

1134

1438

1567

1815

1390

1325

1044

1229

1584

1818

1539

HOFMANN Olivia

MARQUEZ VIVAS Dairene

VELOSO Martina Lindsay

MOUDGIL Anjum

KARASOVA Sara

MADDALENA Sagen

LUK Cindy

MESZAROS Eszter

HIRATA Shiori

GAWENDA Maja Magdalena

STEFFEN Hannah

ROSENLEW Alexandra

WAIBEL Sheileen

KATZ Klaudie

BEZRUKOVA Yelizaveta

PIOTROWSKA Julia Ewa

BENETTI Sofia

AUT

VEN

SGP

IND

CZE

USA

CAN

HUN

JPN

POL

GER

FIN

AUT

CZE

KAZ

POL

ITA

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

| RPO

| RPO

| RPO

| RPO

| RPO
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Start
Time

Rly

FP

Bib No

Name

NOC

Position

Series

1

N

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

13:45 2

Version of 9 JUN 2025, 13:03

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

45

46

47

1711

1540

2036

1341

1487

1886

1157

1423

1490

1468

1946

1891

1135

1041

1960

1727

ZUMAYA FLORES Goretti
Alejandra

CECCARELLO Sofia

KALNYSH Natallia

MULLER Oceanne

NISCHAL Nischal

HAVRAN Aleksandra

WANG Zifei

MEX

ITA

UKR

FRA

IND

SRB

CHN

VELA MORALES Ingrid Maria GUA

De Los Angeles

SADANGI Shriyanka

RESTI Citra Dewi

LEONE Chiara

VUKOJEVIC Teodora

WESTLAKE Shannon

KOECK Rebecca

DEMJEN PESKOVA Daniela

TULGABAT Zoljargal

IND

INA

Sul

SRB

CAN

AUT

SVK

MGL

Kneeling
Prone

Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone

Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing
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Start

Time|RY

FP

Bib No

Name

NOC

Position

Series

1

N

Sub
Total

Total [Remarks

13:45 2

Version of 9 JUN 2025, 13:03

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

1545

1234

1685

1773

1213

1196

1844

1154

1414

1436

1094

1326

1872

1583

1707

1873

1072

SALAFIA Carlotta

STEFANKOVA Katerina

GAN Chen Jie

AL TARSHI Amina

TURK Anamarija

WALRATH Emme

AL-ALI Almaha Mishal A B

MIAO Wanru

SETTA Pinelopi Sofia

DENES Eszter

CHUPRYS Darya

VILJANEN Henna

PONOMAREVA Maiia

ALTUKHOVA Arina

ITA

CZE

MAS

OMA

CRO

USA

QAT

CHN

GRE

HUN

AIN

FIN

AIN

KAZ

QUEZADA MARQUEZ Michel MEX

Citlally

SHAKHOVA Elizaveta

KAPS Jessie

AIN

BEL

Kneeling

RPO

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

| RPO

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing |

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing
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Series
Start| o1 | FP | Bib No [Name NOC | Position s

. Total [Remarks
Time 1

N

13:45 2 65 1625 KEUM Jihyeon KOR Kneeling

Prone
Standing

2 66 1571 NOBATA Misaki JPN  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

2 67 1929 KUHARIC Urska SLO Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

2 68 1435 BAJOS Gitta HUN Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

2 69 2039 KOVAL Viadyslava UKR Kneeling |RPO

Prone
Standing

2 70 1829 ANTUNES Sara POR Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

2 71 1197 WEISZ Alison USA Kneeling |RPO

Prone
Standing

2 72 1424 VELASQUEZALVARADO GUA Kneeling |

Polymaria Prone

Standing | | | |

2 73 1314 OLEWICZ Anastassia EST Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

2 74 1945 JAEGGI Emely Sul Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

2 75 1381 BUEHLMEYER Hanna GER Kneeling |RPO

Prone
Standing

2 76 1892 ZIVKOVIC Anastasija SRB  Kneeling |RPO

Prone
Standing

2 77 1385 MANGOLD Anita GER Kneeling |RPO

Prone
Standing

2 78 1799 ARENAS PAREDES Alexia PER Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

2 79 1754 LOEVSETH Mari Baardseng NOR Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

2 80 1931 STRAKUSEK Hana SLO Kneeling |RPO

Prone
Standing

2 81 1757 SVE Martine NOR Kneeling |RPO

Prone
Standing
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Start Series | gyp

Time Rly | FP | Bib No [Name NOC | Position ; Total

N

Total [Remarks

13:45 2 82 1522 AMINI POZVEH Fatemeh IRI Kneeling

Prone

Standing

2 83 1493 SAMRA Sift Kaur IND  Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 130; Total number of athletes: 130; Targets available: 90 (7-96)

Legend AF4738A4
Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships FP Firing Point

NOC National Olympic Committee QWR Qualification World Record Rly Relay

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (09.06.2025 13:03:05)
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